
TIME SHEET DUE DATES PAYROLL PERIOD
Thursday, July 10, 2025 *** 6/15/25 - 7/14/25
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 *** 7/15/25 - 8/14/25
Thursday, September 11, 2025 *** 8/15/25 - 9/14/25
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 9/15/25 - 10/14/25
Friday, November 7, 2025 *** 10/15/25 - 11/14/25
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 *** 11/15/25 - 12/14/25
TBD TBD
TBD TBD
TBD TBD
TBD TBD
TBD TBD
TBD TBD

***Project Time:

PART-TIME EXCEPTION (NON-WEB TIME ENTRY)
MONTHLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE - 2025/2026

MONTH/YEAR
SUBMITTAL DATE 4 P.M. 

(EMPLOYEE)
APPROVER DATE 4 P.M. 

(SUPERVISOR)
Jul-25 July 10, Thurs.*** July 14, Mon.
Aug-25 August 13, Wed.*** August 14, Thurs. 
Sep-25 September 11, Thurs.*** September 12, Fri.
Oct-25 October 14, Tues. October 15, Wed.
Nov-25 November 7, Fri.*** November 10, Mon.
Dec-25 December 9, Tues.*** December 10, Wed.
Jan-26 TBD TBD
Feb-26 TBD TBD
Mar-26 TBD TBD
Apr-26 TBD TBD
May-26 TBD TBD
Jun-26 TBD TBD

PART-TIME (WEB TIME ENTRY)
MONTHLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE - 2025/2026


